
2019 Mercer Lake/ISA Sculling
Official Results  (Saturday, Apr 20)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 43a: Sautauck/Greenwich Special Flight @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 Greenwich Crew C 04:11.26
2nd 4 Saugatuck 04:17.41 2.4% 00:06.15 00:00:06.15
3rd 2 Greenwich Crew B 04:18.89 3.0% 00:01.48 00:00:07.63
4th 1 Greenwich Crew A 04:31.95 8.2% 00:13.06 00:00:20.69

Race 17a: Womens Novice 4x Flight 1 @ 10:00 AM
1st 4 Litchfield Hills  (M. Burgess) 04:04.90
2nd 3 South Jersey Rowing Club A  (A. Hahn) 04:08.22 1.4% 00:03.32 00:00:03.32
3rd 2 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (K. George) 04:13.49 3.5% 00:05.27 00:00:08.59
4th 5 PCRA  (S. Bruno) 04:14.51 3.9% 00:01.02 00:00:09.61
5th 1 Gordon Rowing  (O. Kurja) 05:17.72 29.7% 01:03.21 00:01:12.82

Race 17b: Womens Novice 4x Flight 2 @ 10:05 AM
1st 1 Connecticut  (K. Lynch) 05:42.03
2nd 3 GMS Rowing  (C. Poremba) 05:44.49 0.7% 00:02.46 00:00:02.46
3rd 4 Navesink River Rowing A  (J. Razzino) 05:55.58 4.0% 00:11.09 00:00:13.55
4th 5 South Jersey Rowing Club B  (E. Kupa) 06:01.86 5.8% 00:06.28 00:00:19.83
5th 2 Albany RC  (M. Foote) 06:43.37 17.9% 00:41.51 00:01:01.34

Race 17c: Womens Novice 4x Flight 3 @ 10:10 AM
1st 3 Navesink River Rowing B  (S. Yevchak) 04:21.70
2nd 4 Great River  (E. Kane) 04:39.08 6.6% 00:17.38 00:00:17.38
3rd 1 Rockland  (M. Dolan) 05:15.44 20.5% 00:36.36 00:00:53.74

2 Saugatuck  (M. Brown) Scratch

Race 18a: Mens Novice 4x Flight 1 @ 10:15 AM
1st 3 RowAmerica Rye A  (T. Lee) 03:51.13
2nd 5 Great River  (B. Dunleavy) 04:01.05 4.3% 00:09.92 00:00:09.92
3rd 4 Saugatuck  (P. McKenna) 04:04.70 5.9% 00:03.65 00:00:13.57
4th 2 Rockland  (N. Sazonov) 04:36.98 19.8% 00:32.28 00:00:45.85

1 Navesink River Rowing  (O. THURMAN) Scratch

Race 18b: Mens Novice 4x Flight 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 New Canaan Crew  (L. Thomas) 03:44.10
2nd 1 RowAmerica Rye B  (P. McDade) 04:03.92 8.8% 00:19.82 00:00:19.82
3rd 2 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (D. Boyle) 04:05.96 9.8% 00:02.04 00:00:21.86
4th 3 ACRA  (G. Giakouminakis) 04:34.02 22.3% 00:28.06 00:00:49.92
5th 5 Gordon Rowing  (J. Beckwith) 05:27.01 45.9% 00:52.99 00:01:42.91
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Race 19a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:40 AM
1st 4 PNRA/Mercer  (S. Craver) 03:52.80
2nd 5 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (E. Kilroy) 03:56.10 1.4% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 3 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (H. Savastano) 04:01.35 3.7% 00:05.25 00:00:08.55
4th 2 OJR Wildcat Crew  (M. Braun) 04:05.44 5.4% 00:04.09 00:00:12.64
5th 1 Blair  (E. Maniscalco) 04:07.14 6.2% 00:01.70 00:00:14.34
6th 6 Lawrenceville  (I. Monaghan) 04:24.58 13.7% 00:17.44 00:00:31.78

Race 19b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:47 AM
1st 5 Connecticut  (C. Garrett) 03:53.41
2nd 6 RowAmerica Rye  (A. GIANNETTI) 03:56.78 1.4% 00:03.37 00:00:03.37
3rd 2 Greenwich Crew A  (N. Neitzell) 03:57.08 1.6% 00:00.30 00:00:03.67
4th 4 Albany RC  (M. Lahr) 04:21.08 11.9% 00:24.00 00:00:27.67
5th 1 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (A. Barrett) 04:26.03 14.0% 00:04.95 00:00:32.62
6th 3 South Jersey Rowing Club A  (S. Kolb) 04:28.47 15.0% 00:02.44 00:00:35.06

Race 19c: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:54 AM
1st 3 Saugatuck  (C. Esse) 03:58.30
2nd 6 Wilmington Youth  (L. Schofield) 04:09.38 4.6% 00:11.08 00:00:11.08
3rd 5 The Hill School Boat Club  (P. Dondeti) 04:10.77 5.2% 00:01.39 00:00:12.47
4th 1 PCRA  (K. Rubbo) 04:14.35 6.7% 00:03.58 00:00:16.05
5th 4 Dallas United Crew  (e. welty) 04:23.52 10.6% 00:09.17 00:00:25.22
6th 2 Newport RC 05:04.32 27.7% 00:40.80 00:01:06.02

Race 20a: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:01 AM
1st 7 RowAmerica Rye 03:14.70
2nd 2 PNRA/Mercer  (J. Thomas) 03:23.27 4.4% 00:08.57 00:00:08.57
3rd 3 Dallas United Crew  (A. Wang) 03:25.60 5.6% 00:02.33 00:00:10.90
4th 4 Saugatuck  (J. Schmidt) 03:27.26 6.5% 00:01.66 00:00:12.56
5th 5 Oak Neck Rowing Academy  (N. Aronow) 03:32.72 9.3% 00:05.46 00:00:18.02
6th 1 South Jersey Rowing Club  (E. Bisco-Werner) 03:37.83 11.9% 00:05.11 00:00:23.13
7th 6 New Canaan Crew  (E. Miljkovic) 03:38.42 12.2% 00:00.59 00:00:23.72

Race 20b: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:08 AM
1st 5 Salisbury School  (K. Warming) 03:09.75
2nd 6 Greenwich Crew  (M. Steinthal) 03:10.36 0.3% 00:00.61 00:00:00.61
3rd 2 Lawrenceville  (N. Clark) 03:10.97 0.6% 00:00.61 00:00:01.22
4th 1 Cincinnati Juniors  (M. Poon) 03:11.55 0.9% 00:00.58 00:00:01.80
5th 4 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (J. Grundy) 03:12.23 1.3% 00:00.68 00:00:02.48
6th 3 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (H. Koontz) 03:12.67 1.5% 00:00.44 00:00:02.92
7th 7 PCRA  (P. Kinon) 03:13.84 2.2% 00:01.17 00:00:04.09

Race 22a: Mens 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:15 AM
1st 4 Lawrenceville  (B. Polaski) 03:22.37
2nd 2 Saugatuck  (A. DeWitt) 03:23.87 0.7% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 1 Salisbury School  (R. O'Sullivan) 03:26.53 2.1% 00:02.66 00:00:04.16
4th 5 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (E. Lowndes) 03:27.65 2.6% 00:01.12 00:00:05.28
5th 3 Dallas United Crew  (A. Tanner) 03:29.38 3.5% 00:01.73 00:00:07.01
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Race 22b: Mens 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:22 AM
1st 1 RowAmerica Rye 03:11.70
2nd 4 Greenwich Crew  (O. Lee) 03:16.38 2.4% 00:04.68 00:00:04.68
3rd 2 PNRA/Mercer  (N. Kaputa) 03:19.76 4.2% 00:03.38 00:00:08.06
4th 5 New Canaan Crew  (G. Truslow) 03:22.92 5.9% 00:03.16 00:00:11.22
5th 3 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (J. Newman) 03:23.34 6.1% 00:00.42 00:00:11.64

Race 23a: Womens Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 11:29 AM
1st 3 Nereid  (J. DiLauro) 03:57.00
2nd 4 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (E. Myers) 04:00.12 1.3% 00:03.12 00:00:03.12
3rd 2 Connecticut  (T. Nobles) 04:01.58 1.9% 00:01.46 00:00:04.58
4th 1 PCRA  (M. Spunberg) 04:02.35 2.3% 00:00.77 00:00:05.35
5th 7 Rockland  (C. Voutsinas-Klose) 04:13.19 6.8% 00:10.84 00:00:16.19
6th 6 Greenwich Crew  (E. Andersen) 04:14.23 7.3% 00:01.04 00:00:17.23
7th 5 Navesink River Rowing  (A. Kaeli) 04:24.67 11.7% 00:10.44 00:00:27.67

Race 23b: Womens Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 11:36 AM
1st 3 Cambridge  (E. McDonald) 03:49.25
2nd 7 Oak Neck Rowing Academy  (A. Weilert) 03:50.27 0.4% 00:01.02 00:00:01.02
3rd 4 Narragansett  (E. Hamilton) 03:52.07 1.2% 00:01.80 00:00:02.82
4th 1 Albany RC  (M. Lahr) 04:02.23 5.7% 00:10.16 00:00:12.98
5th 5 ACRA  (O. VanderWaal) 04:09.04 8.6% 00:06.81 00:00:19.79
6th 6 Litchfield Hills  (F. Devaux) 04:10.65 9.3% 00:01.61 00:00:21.40
7th 2 Great River  (A. Crispino) 04:27.27 16.6% 00:16.62 00:00:38.02

Race 23c: Womens Varsity 4x Heat 3 @ 11:43 AM
1st 6 RowAmerica Rye  (C. Sutherland) 03:36.66
2nd 5 South Jersey Rowing Club  (M. Cicha) 03:42.67 2.8% 00:06.01 00:00:06.01
3rd 4 New Canaan Crew  (E. Davies) 03:48.36 5.4% 00:05.69 00:00:11.70
4th 2 GMS Rowing  (G. Flanagan) 03:58.57 10.1% 00:10.21 00:00:21.91
5th 1 Newport RC  (F. Marcozzi) 04:00.91 11.2% 00:02.34 00:00:24.25
6th 3 Saugatuck  (A. mozingo) 04:05.28 13.2% 00:04.37 00:00:28.62

Race 24a: Mens Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 11:50 AM
1st 6 Saratoga  (M. Fairley) 03:24.10
2nd 5 New Canaan Crew B  (J. Hilton) 03:28.60 2.2% 00:04.50 00:00:04.50
3rd 7 GMS Rowing  (L. Jenkins) 03:30.50 3.1% 00:01.90 00:00:06.40
4th 3 Saugatuck  (J. Schmidt) 03:36.53 6.1% 00:06.03 00:00:12.43
5th 2 Rockland  (A. Rostek) 03:39.02 7.3% 00:02.49 00:00:14.92
6th 1 Newport RC  (K. Rohrbacher) 03:55.20 15.2% 00:16.18 00:00:31.10
7th 4 Great River  (A. Heslin) 03:56.20 15.7% 00:01.00 00:00:32.10

Race 24b: Mens Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 11:57 AM
1st 3 Oak Neck Rowing Academy  (N. Aronow) 03:30.39
2nd 6 Cambridge  (J. Welborn) 03:34.88 2.1% 00:04.49 00:00:04.49
3rd 2 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (K. Waldhof) 03:37.05 3.2% 00:02.17 00:00:06.66
4th 5 Litchfield Hills  (A. Butler) 03:39.25 4.2% 00:02.20 00:00:08.86
5th 4 ACRA  (A. Shatouhy) 03:44.50 6.7% 00:05.25 00:00:14.11

Page 3 of  11 Printed: 2019-Apr-20 06:15 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24b: Mens Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 11:57 AM
6th 1 Navesink River Rowing  (S. Hannout) 04:13.37 20.4% 00:28.87 00:00:42.98

Race 24c: Mens Varsity 4x Heat 3 @ 12:04 PM
1st 6 New Canaan Crew A  (W. Kynast) 03:18.81
2nd 4 RowAmerica Rye 03:24.06 2.6% 00:05.25 00:00:05.25
3rd 2 Nereid  (S. Brown) 03:24.94 3.1% 00:00.88 00:00:06.13
4th 5 Dallas United Crew  (M. Gosslee) 03:29.92 5.6% 00:04.98 00:00:11.11
5th 1 PCRA  (J. Robbins) 03:44.13 12.7% 00:14.21 00:00:25.32
6th 3 Albany RC  (L. Thompson) 03:45.55 13.5% 00:01.42 00:00:26.74

Race 25a: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:11 PM
1st 2 Greenwich Crew  (N. Neitzell) 03:37.90
2nd 3 PNRA/Mercer  (S. Craver) 03:38.58 0.3% 00:00.68 00:00:00.68
3rd 4 Cincinnati Juniors  (K. McGee) 03:39.72 0.8% 00:01.14 00:00:01.82
4th 1 The Hun School  (M. Mauer) 04:05.06 12.5% 00:25.34 00:00:27.16
5th 5 PCRA  (S. Leung) 04:12.52 15.9% 00:07.46 00:00:34.62

Race 25b: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:18 PM
1st 6 RowAmerica Rye  (A. GIANNETTI) 03:24.50
2nd 4 Connecticut  (C. Garrett) 03:26.51 1.0% 00:02.01 00:00:02.01
3rd 1 Saugatuck  (C. Esse) 03:28.74 2.1% 00:02.23 00:00:04.24
4th 3 Dallas United Crew  (R. Craycroft) 03:36.75 6.0% 00:08.01 00:00:12.25
5th 5 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (E. Kilroy) 03:40.97 8.1% 00:04.22 00:00:16.47
6th 2 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (A. Barrett) 03:54.79 14.8% 00:13.82 00:00:30.29

Race 26a: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:25 PM
1st 3 Saratoga  (M. Fairley) 03:30.90
2nd 4 Greenwich Crew  (M. Steinthal) 03:34.09 1.5% 00:03.19 00:00:03.19
3rd 1 The Hill School Boat Club  (M. Schiavone) 03:42.50 5.5% 00:08.41 00:00:11.60
4th 2 Dallas United Crew  (D. McNeill) 03:46.71 7.5% 00:04.21 00:00:15.81
5th 5 Wilmington Youth  (A. Dunkley) 03:47.10 7.7% 00:00.39 00:00:16.20

Race 26b: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:32 PM
1st 5 Christian Brothers  (G. Johnson) 03:34.60
2nd 4 South Jersey Rowing Club  (E. Bisco-Werner) 03:37.49 1.3% 00:02.89 00:00:02.89
3rd 3 Saugatuck  (M. Chermayeff) 03:38.08 1.6% 00:00.59 00:00:03.48
4th 2 The Hun School 03:41.19 3.1% 00:03.11 00:00:06.59
5th 1 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club 03:41.52 3.2% 00:00.33 00:00:06.92

Race 26c: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:39 PM
1st 1 RowAmerica Rye 03:38.50
2nd 4 PNRA/Mercer  (J. Gallagher) 03:40.74 1.0% 00:02.24 00:00:02.24
3rd 5 PCRA  (G. de Lasa) 03:43.55 2.3% 00:02.81 00:00:05.05
4th 3 GMS Rowing  (J. Snyder) 03:54.01 7.1% 00:10.46 00:00:15.51
5th 2 Blair  (L. Junkermann) 04:01.99 10.8% 00:07.98 00:00:23.49
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Race 27a: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:46 PM
1st 5 PNRA/Mercer  (S. Closser) 04:04.44
2nd 1 South Jersey Rowing Club  (N. Wisnoski) 04:20.12 6.4% 00:15.68 00:00:15.68
3rd 6 Wilmington Youth A  (C. Boettger) 04:22.17 7.3% 00:02.05 00:00:17.73
4th 3 Blair  (A. Gamble) 04:22.82 7.5% 00:00.65 00:00:18.38
5th 2 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (A. Kowalik) 04:26.24 8.9% 00:03.42 00:00:21.80
6th 4 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (C. Decker) 04:44.30 16.3% 00:18.06 00:00:39.86

Race 27b: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:53 PM
1st 1 Greenwich Crew  (O. Schnur) 04:14.40
2nd 4 Connecticut  (E. Forbis) 04:21.14 2.6% 00:06.74 00:00:06.74
3rd 5 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (J. Bartie) 04:33.33 7.4% 00:12.19 00:00:18.93
4th 2 The Hill School Boat Club  (A. Lehneis) 04:45.02 12.0% 00:11.69 00:00:30.62
5th 3 Albany RC  (V. Allen) 04:51.72 14.7% 00:06.70 00:00:37.32

Race 27c: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:00 PM
1st 3 Saugatuck  (H. Delaney) 03:57.13
2nd 4 RowAmerica Rye  (G. Mensi) 03:59.18 0.9% 00:02.05 00:00:02.05
3rd 5 Dallas United Crew  (O. AVILA) 04:12.72 6.6% 00:13.54 00:00:15.59
4th 1 Lawrenceville  (E. Sinha) 04:20.53 9.9% 00:07.81 00:00:23.40
5th 2 Newport RC  (M. Tyler) 05:29.90 39.1% 01:09.37 00:01:32.77

Race 28a: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:07 PM
1st 6 RowAmerica Rye 03:18.72
2nd 3 Christian Brothers  (C. Prior) 03:29.88 5.6% 00:11.16 00:00:11.16
3rd 5 Saugatuck  (A. DeWitt) 03:33.56 7.5% 00:03.68 00:00:14.84
4th 4 PCRA  (G. Eustace) 03:40.28 10.8% 00:06.72 00:00:21.56
5th 7 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (M. Morfogen) 03:45.54 13.5% 00:05.26 00:00:26.82
6th 2 South Jersey Rowing Club  (E. Guermont) 03:51.66 16.6% 00:06.12 00:00:32.94
7th 1 The Hun School 03:52.69 17.1% 00:01.03 00:00:33.97

Race 28b: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:14 PM
1st 5 PNRA/Mercer  (J. DiRusso) 03:21.30
2nd 2 Greenwich Crew  (Q. Cohen) 03:22.92 0.8% 00:01.62 00:00:01.62
3rd 6 The Hill School Boat Club  (E. Hempel) 03:24.27 1.5% 00:01.35 00:00:02.97
4th 4 Dallas United Crew  (A. Singh) 03:24.85 1.8% 00:00.58 00:00:03.55
5th 3 Blair  (N. Castimore) 03:43.11 10.8% 00:18.26 00:00:21.81
6th 1 Wilmington Youth A  (Z. Shields) 03:47.34 12.9% 00:04.23 00:00:26.04

Race 29a: Womens Varsity Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:21 PM
1st 6 Greenwich Crew A  (D. Loveless) 03:48.20
2nd 2 PNRA/Mercer A  (C. Couillens) 03:51.98 1.7% 00:03.78 00:00:03.78
3rd 4 RowAmerica Rye  (K. Patel) 03:57.07 3.9% 00:05.09 00:00:08.87
4th 5 Albany RC  (G. Insero) 04:07.00 8.2% 00:09.93 00:00:18.80
5th 1 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (C. Decker) 04:09.45 9.3% 00:02.45 00:00:21.25

3 The Hill School Boat Club  (R. Shah) Scratch
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Race 29b: Womens Varsity Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:28 PM
1st 4 PNRA/Mercer B  (C. Adams) 03:39.70
2nd 2 Greenwich Crew B  (L. Adamo) 03:44.18 2.0% 00:04.48 00:00:04.48
3rd 5 South Jersey Rowing Club  (S. Gross) 04:00.60 9.5% 00:16.42 00:00:20.90
4th 1 Newport RC  (F. Gorman) 04:02.76 10.5% 00:02.16 00:00:23.06
5th 6 Blair  (K. Fong) 04:05.81 11.9% 00:03.05 00:00:26.11
6th 3 Litchfield Hills  (L. Langlais) 04:11.43 14.4% 00:05.62 00:00:31.73

Race 30a: Mens Varsity Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:35 PM
1st 6 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club 03:04.22
2nd 2 Saugatuck  (m. banks) 03:06.51 1.2% 00:02.29 00:00:02.29
3rd 3 Lawrenceville  (J. Kilbourne) 03:09.24 2.7% 00:02.73 00:00:05.02
4th 4 Greenwich Crew B  (R. Mazaud) 03:09.53 2.9% 00:00.29 00:00:05.31
5th 1 Litchfield Hills  (O. Sanchez) 03:21.47 9.4% 00:11.94 00:00:17.25
6th 5 New Canaan Crew B  (E. Howe) 03:27.02 12.4% 00:05.55 00:00:22.80

Race 30b: Mens Varsity Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:42 PM
1st 2 New Canaan Crew A  (N. Van Ingen) 03:26.70
2nd 1 RowAmerica Rye A 03:28.50 0.9% 00:01.80 00:00:01.80
3rd 4 PNRA/Mercer  (A. Griesinger) 03:34.79 3.9% 00:06.29 00:00:08.09
4th 5 Greenwich Crew C  (M. Walding) 03:41.22 7.0% 00:06.43 00:00:14.52
5th 3 The Hill School Boat Club  (C. Kennedy) 03:45.37 9.0% 00:04.15 00:00:18.67

Race 30c: Mens Varsity Ltwt 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:49 PM
1st 3 Christian Brothers  (Z. Kramer) 03:31.00
2nd 4 South Jersey Rowing Club  (C. Malcarney) 03:31.86 0.4% 00:00.86 00:00:00.86
3rd 2 Greenwich Crew A  (Q. Bazar) 03:32.05 0.5% 00:00.19 00:00:01.05
4th 1 RowAmerica Rye B 03:33.05 1.0% 00:01.00 00:00:02.05
5th 5 Blair  (J. Wong) 03:51.83 9.9% 00:18.78 00:00:20.83

Race 31a: Womens 3rd Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:52 PM
1st 4 Greenwich Crew A  (M. Blanchard) 03:51.43
2nd 6 Saugatuck  (G. Gilbert) 03:53.12 0.7% 00:01.69 00:00:01.69
3rd 1 RowAmerica Rye  (K. Hassenfratz) 04:05.71 6.2% 00:12.59 00:00:14.28
4th 2 South Jersey Rowing Club  (N. Wisnoski) 04:14.50 10.0% 00:08.79 00:00:23.07
5th 3 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club A  (C. James) 04:20.44 12.5% 00:05.94 00:00:29.01
6th 5 Wilmington Youth A  (C. Baag) 04:26.65 15.2% 00:06.21 00:00:35.22
7th 7 The Hill School Boat Club  (R. Shah) 04:27.23 15.5% 00:00.58 00:00:35.80

Race 31b: Womens 3rd Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:59 PM
1st 3 Connecticut  (P. Pucel) 03:54.00
2nd 4 Wilmington Youth B  (t. slicer) 03:56.77 1.2% 00:02.77 00:00:02.77
3rd 7 Lawrenceville  (N. Carr) 03:59.05 2.2% 00:02.28 00:00:05.05
4th 1 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club B  (C. Mirzaian) 03:59.35 2.3% 00:00.30 00:00:05.35
5th 5 Blair  (O. Mohlmann) 04:37.07 18.4% 00:37.72 00:00:43.07
6th 6 Albany RC  (K. O'Meara) 04:51.00 24.4% 00:13.93 00:00:57.00

2 Greenwich Crew C  (E. Dabney) Did Not
Finish
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Race 32a: Mens 3rd Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:06 PM
1st 1 RowAmerica Rye 03:36.50
2nd 4 Christian Brothers  (A. Kwon) 03:40.91 2.0% 00:04.41 00:00:04.41
3rd 2 PNRA/Mercer B  (R. McGann) 03:49.50 6.0% 00:08.59 00:00:13.00
4th 6 South Jersey Rowing Club A  (E. Guermont) 04:11.00 15.9% 00:21.50 00:00:34.50
5th 5 Wilmington Youth  (J. Pena) 04:34.03 26.6% 00:23.03 00:00:57.53
6th 3 South Jersey Rowing Club B  (E. Bisco-Werner) 05:25.50 50.3% 00:51.47 00:01:49.00

Race 32b: Mens 3rd Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:13 PM
1st 1 Greenwich Crew  (O. Lee) 03:36.30
2nd 5 PNRA/Mercer A  (g. drago) 03:39.94 1.7% 00:03.64 00:00:03.64
3rd 6 The Hill School Boat Club  (B. Crispin) 03:51.51 7.0% 00:11.57 00:00:15.21
4th 2 South Jersey Rowing Club B  (R. Hoger) 03:54.68 8.5% 00:03.17 00:00:18.38
5th 4 Albany RC  (V. Rigney) 04:08.39 14.8% 00:13.71 00:00:32.09
6th 3 The Hun School 04:10.91 16.0% 00:02.52 00:00:34.61

Race 33a: Womens 3rd Varsity 8+ Flight @ 03:20 PM
1st 5 PNRA/Mercer  (r. cooper) 03:58.01
2nd 1 Greenwich Crew B  (S. Gilroy) 03:59.13 0.5% 00:01.12 00:00:01.12
3rd 4 RowAmerica Rye  (K. Patel) 04:02.13 1.7% 00:03.00 00:00:04.12
4th 7 Greenwich Crew A  (E. Andersen) 04:04.42 2.7% 00:02.29 00:00:06.41
5th 3 Connecticut  (T. Nobles) 04:10.23 5.1% 00:05.81 00:00:12.22
6th 6 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (M. Fangio) 04:34.29 15.2% 00:24.06 00:00:36.28

2 Saugatuck  (G. Gilbert) Scratch

Race 34a: Womens 4th Varsity 8+ Flight @ 03:27 PM
1st 3 Greenwich Crew A  (L. Adamo) 03:44.47
2nd 7 Greenwich Crew B  (K. Mootabar) 03:45.45 0.4% 00:00.98 00:00:00.98
3rd 4 PNRA/Mercer A  (C. Vinch-Buck) 03:45.89 0.6% 00:00.44 00:00:01.42
4th 5 Connecticut A  (E. Greene) 03:53.22 3.9% 00:07.33 00:00:08.75
5th 2 Connecticut B  (S. Greco) 03:58.80 6.4% 00:05.58 00:00:14.33
6th 6 Greenwich Crew A  (I. Busch) 04:06.34 9.7% 00:07.54 00:00:21.87
7th 1 PNRA/Mercer B  (E. Krist) 04:20.20 15.9% 00:13.86 00:00:35.73

Race 35a: Mens 3rd Varsity 8+ Flight @ 03:34 PM
1st 4 Greenwich Crew A  (Q. Bazar) 03:18.30
2nd 2 RowAmerica Rye 03:21.72 1.7% 00:03.42 00:00:03.42
3rd 1 Greenwich Crew B  (W. Goggins) 03:24.60 3.2% 00:02.88 00:00:06.30
4th 5 Lawrenceville  (G. Miller) 03:25.21 3.5% 00:00.61 00:00:06.91
5th 7 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (A. Gu) 03:33.53 7.7% 00:08.32 00:00:15.23
6th 6 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (D. Green) 03:38.11 10.0% 00:04.58 00:00:19.81
7th 3 PNRA/Mercer  (R. Babusankar) 03:42.55 12.2% 00:04.44 00:00:24.25
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Race 36a: Mens 4th Varsity 8+ Flight @ 03:41 PM
1st 2 RowAmerica Rye 03:30.70
2nd 3 Lawrenceville A  (h. allen) 03:50.19 9.3% 00:19.49 00:00:19.49

1 Greenwich Crew C  (A. Hooper) Scratch
4 Greenwich Crew A  (M. Harkness) Scratch
5 Greenwich Crew B  (A. Cavanaugh) Scratch

Race 37a: Womens 2nd Varsity 4x Flight 1 @ 03:48 PM
1st 6 RowAmerica Rye A  (G. Mensi) 04:16.49
2nd 5 South Jersey Rowing Club B  (A. Kowal) 04:19.56 1.2% 00:03.07 00:00:03.07
3rd 4 ACRA  (A. Svensson) 04:20.24 1.5% 00:00.68 00:00:03.75
4th 7 New Canaan Crew B 04:27.74 4.4% 00:07.50 00:00:11.25
5th 2 PCRA  (K. Haggerty) 04:28.88 4.8% 00:01.14 00:00:12.39
6th 3 Whitemarsh Boat Club A  (V. Zdrazil) 04:29.11 4.9% 00:00.23 00:00:12.62
7th 1 Newport RC  (A. Allen) 04:43.95 10.7% 00:14.84 00:00:27.46

Race 37b: Womens 2nd Varsity 4x Flight 2 @ 03:55 PM
1st 7 GMS Rowing  (C. Boyle) 04:12.70
2nd 2 Connecticut  (P. Pucel) 04:22.84 4.0% 00:10.14 00:00:10.14
3rd 6 New Canaan Crew A  (J. Williams) 04:26.18 5.3% 00:03.34 00:00:13.48
4th 4 Whitemarsh Boat Club B  (A. Kowalik) 04:41.30 11.3% 00:15.12 00:00:28.60
5th 3 South Jersey Rowing Club A  (G. Miller) 04:56.24 17.2% 00:14.94 00:00:43.54
6th 5 Great River  (A. Crispino) 05:00.37 18.9% 00:04.13 00:00:47.67
7th 1 Navesink River Rowing  (S. Yevchak) 05:13.65 24.1% 00:13.28 00:01:00.95

Race 38a: Mens 2nd Varsity 4x Flight 1 @ 04:02 PM
1st 1 Oak Neck Rowing Academy B  (B. Matthews) 03:49.70
2nd 5 New Canaan Crew C  (J. Phelps) 03:54.83 2.2% 00:05.13 00:00:05.13
3rd 4 Great River  (B. Dunleavy) 04:17.75 12.2% 00:22.92 00:00:28.05
4th 3 Albany RC  (V. Rigney) 04:31.90 18.4% 00:14.15 00:00:42.20

2 Saugatuck  (T. Dusek) Scratch

Race 38b: Mens 2nd Varsity 4x Flight 2 @ 04:09 PM
1st 2 Nereid  (D. Sprawka) 03:52.46
2nd 1 New Canaan Crew A  (B. Whittaker) 03:57.42 2.1% 00:04.96 00:00:04.96
3rd 5 ACRA/North Jersey [Composite]  (J. Richman) 03:58.62 2.6% 00:01.20 00:00:06.16
4th 4 New Canaan Crew B  (Q. Daly) 04:07.44 6.4% 00:08.82 00:00:14.98
5th 3 Oak Neck Rowing Academy A  (C. Huysman) 04:28.02 15.3% 00:20.58 00:00:35.56

Race 19: Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 04:16 PM
1st 5 Connecticut  (C. Garrett) 04:16.60
2nd 3 Saugatuck  (C. Esse) 04:22.49 2.3% 00:05.89 00:00:05.89
3rd 2 RowAmerica Rye  (A. GIANNETTI) 04:23.73 2.8% 00:01.24 00:00:07.13
4th 4 PNRA/Mercer  (S. Craver) 04:24.70 3.2% 00:00.97 00:00:08.10
5th 6 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (E. Kilroy) 04:32.36 6.1% 00:07.66 00:00:15.76
6th 7 Wilmington Youth  (L. Schofield) 04:48.33 12.4% 00:15.97 00:00:31.73
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Race 20: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:23 PM
1st 4 RowAmerica Rye 03:38.60
2nd 7 Lawrenceville  (N. Clark) 03:43.20 2.1% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 3 PNRA/Mercer  (J. Thomas) 03:43.82 2.4% 00:00.62 00:00:05.22
4th 6 Greenwich Crew  (M. Steinthal) 03:46.43 3.6% 00:02.61 00:00:07.83
5th 2 Dallas United Crew  (A. Wang) 03:48.99 4.8% 00:02.56 00:00:10.39
6th 5 Salisbury School  (K. Warming) 03:50.27 5.3% 00:01.28 00:00:11.67

Race 21: Womens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:38 PM
1st 5 PNRA/Mercer  (S. Closser) 04:11.90
2nd 7 RowAmerica Rye  (G. Mensi) 04:14.78 1.1% 00:02.88 00:00:02.88
3rd 1 Greenwich Crew  (M. Blanchard) 04:15.17 1.3% 00:00.39 00:00:03.27
4th 3 Connecticut  (J. Macrae) 04:17.83 2.4% 00:02.66 00:00:05.93
5th 4 Saugatuck  (S. Ronca) 04:18.11 2.5% 00:00.28 00:00:06.21
6th 6 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (A. Drilling) 04:40.89 11.5% 00:22.78 00:00:28.99

2 The Hun School  (G. Langford) Scratch

Race 22: Mens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:45 PM
1st 5 RowAmerica Rye 03:49.90
2nd 7 PNRA/Mercer  (N. Kaputa) 03:57.31 3.2% 00:07.41 00:00:07.41
3rd 6 Greenwich Crew  (O. Lee) 03:59.53 4.2% 00:02.22 00:00:09.63
4th 4 Lawrenceville  (B. Polaski) 04:03.18 5.8% 00:03.65 00:00:13.28
5th 3 Saugatuck  (A. DeWitt) 04:07.88 7.8% 00:04.70 00:00:17.98
6th 2 Salisbury School  (R. O'Sullivan) 04:09.46 8.5% 00:01.58 00:00:19.56

Race 40: Mens Varsity Ltwt 8+ Final @ 04:52 PM
1st 7 RowAmerica Rye 03:43.30
2nd 1 New Canaan Crew  (K. Brody) 03:49.54 2.8% 00:06.24 00:00:06.24
3rd 5 Greenwich Crew  (Q. Bazar) 03:50.58 3.3% 00:01.04 00:00:07.28
4th 2 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club  (T. McKay) 03:57.01 6.1% 00:06.43 00:00:13.71
5th 6 Annapolis Junior Rowing  (N. Porath) 03:59.62 7.3% 00:02.61 00:00:16.32
6th 3 Dallas United Crew  (H. Isom) 04:08.00 11.1% 00:08.38 00:00:24.70
7th 4 PNRA/Mercer  (R. Babusankar) 04:09.55 11.8% 00:01.55 00:00:26.25

Race 41: Womens Ltwt Varsity 4x Final @ 04:59 PM
1st 5 GMS Rowing A  (L. Blyn) 04:14.90
2nd 7 Saugatuck 04:25.10 4.0% 00:10.20 00:00:10.20
3rd 6 South Jersey Rowing Club  (S. Gross) 04:27.22 4.8% 00:02.12 00:00:12.32
4th 3 New Canaan Crew  (A. Zitzmann) 04:30.14 6.0% 00:02.92 00:00:15.24
5th 1 GMS Rowing B  (A. MacNeal) 04:33.75 7.4% 00:03.61 00:00:18.85
6th 2 ACRA  (A. Svensson) 04:34.04 7.5% 00:00.29 00:00:19.14
7th 4 Litchfield Hills  (M. Burgess) 05:09.64 21.5% 00:35.60 00:00:54.74
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Race 42: Mens Ltwt Varsity 4x Final @ 05:06 PM
1st 5 ACRA/North Jersey [Composite]  (A. Shatouhy) 03:45.68
2nd 7 Oak Neck Rowing Academy  (G. Zeccolella) 03:46.85 0.5% 00:01.17 00:00:01.17
3rd 6 RowAmerica Rye A 03:54.04 3.7% 00:07.19 00:00:08.36
4th 3 Saugatuck  (O. O'Brien) 04:03.51 7.9% 00:09.47 00:00:17.83
5th 4 Litchfield Hills  (T. Boger-Hawkins) 04:04.53 8.4% 00:01.02 00:00:18.85
6th 2 GMS Rowing  (G. Wainwright) 04:05.05 8.6% 00:00.52 00:00:19.37
7th 1 RowAmerica Rye B 04:05.44 8.8% 00:00.39 00:00:19.76

Race 23: Womens Varsity 4x Final @ 05:13 PM
1st 7 South Jersey Rowing Club  (M. Cicha) 04:09.70
2nd 5 Cambridge  (E. McDonald) 04:12.92 1.3% 00:03.22 00:00:03.22
3rd 3 RowAmerica Rye  (C. Sutherland) 04:13.14 1.4% 00:00.22 00:00:03.44
4th 4 Nereid  (J. DiLauro) 04:18.68 3.6% 00:05.54 00:00:08.98
5th 2 Oak Neck Rowing Academy  (A. Weilert) 04:22.32 5.1% 00:03.64 00:00:12.62
6th 6 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (E. Myers) 04:27.67 7.2% 00:05.35 00:00:17.97

Race 24: Mens Varsity 4x Final @ 05:20 PM
1st 5 Oak Neck Rowing Academy  (N. Aronow) 03:30.50
2nd 3 New Canaan Crew A  (W. Kynast) 03:32.52 1.0% 00:02.02 00:00:02.02
3rd 4 Saratoga  (M. Fairley) 03:33.86 1.6% 00:01.34 00:00:03.36
4th 7 RowAmerica Rye 03:36.05 2.6% 00:02.19 00:00:05.55
5th 6 New Canaan Crew B  (J. Hilton) 03:39.23 4.1% 00:03.18 00:00:08.73
6th 2 Cambridge  (J. Welborn) 03:55.49 11.9% 00:16.26 00:00:24.99

Race 27: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 05:27 PM
1st 5 Greenwich Crew  (O. Schnur) 04:15.20
2nd 7 RowAmerica Rye  (G. Mensi) 04:19.19 1.6% 00:03.99 00:00:03.99
3rd 4 PNRA/Mercer  (S. Closser) 04:19.78 1.8% 00:00.59 00:00:04.58
4th 3 Saugatuck  (H. Delaney) 04:24.80 3.8% 00:05.02 00:00:09.60
5th 2 Connecticut  (E. Forbis) 04:33.41 7.1% 00:08.61 00:00:18.21
6th 6 South Jersey Rowing Club  (N. Wisnoski) 04:36.48 8.3% 00:03.07 00:00:21.28

Race 28: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 05:35 PM
1st 4 RowAmerica Rye 03:55.56
2nd 5 PNRA/Mercer  (J. DiRusso) 04:00.30 2.0% 00:04.74 00:00:04.74
3rd 3 Christian Brothers  (C. Prior) 04:00.60 2.1% 00:00.30 00:00:05.04
4th 6 Greenwich Crew  (Q. Cohen) 04:01.47 2.5% 00:00.87 00:00:05.91
5th 7 The Hill School Boat Club  (E. Hempel) 04:07.45 5.0% 00:05.98 00:00:11.89
6th 2 Saugatuck  (A. DeWitt) 04:16.59 8.9% 00:09.14 00:00:21.03

Race 29: Womens Varsity Ltwt 4+ Final @ 05:42 PM
1st 4 Greenwich Crew A  (D. Loveless) 04:26.10
2nd 3 PNRA/Mercer A  (C. Couillens) 04:29.38 1.2% 00:03.28 00:00:03.28
3rd 5 PNRA/Mercer B  (C. Adams) 04:30.02 1.5% 00:00.64 00:00:03.92
4th 6 Greenwich Crew B  (L. Adamo) 04:30.34 1.6% 00:00.32 00:00:04.24
5th 2 RowAmerica Rye  (K. Patel) 04:37.05 4.1% 00:06.71 00:00:10.95
6th 7 South Jersey Rowing Club  (S. Gross) 05:05.25 14.7% 00:28.20 00:00:39.15
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Race 30: Mens Varsity Ltwt 4+ Final @ 05:49 PM
1st 5 New Canaan Crew A  (N. Van Ingen) 03:54.48
2nd 2 RowAmerica Rye A 03:57.87 1.4% 00:03.39 00:00:03.39
3rd 7 South Jersey Rowing Club  (C. Malcarney) 03:58.10 1.5% 00:00.23 00:00:03.62
4th 6 Saugatuck  (m. banks) 03:59.78 2.3% 00:01.68 00:00:05.30
5th 3 Christian Brothers  (Z. Kramer) 04:03.88 4.0% 00:04.10 00:00:09.40
6th 4 Mountain Lakes Rowing Club 04:07.86 5.7% 00:03.98 00:00:13.38

Race 25: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:56 PM
1st 7 Saugatuck  (C. Esse) 03:51.80
2nd 6 Connecticut  (C. Garrett) 03:52.74 0.4% 00:00.94 00:00:00.94
3rd 4 Greenwich Crew  (N. Neitzell) 03:53.38 0.7% 00:00.64 00:00:01.58
4th 5 RowAmerica Rye  (A. GIANNETTI) 03:57.66 2.5% 00:04.28 00:00:05.86
5th 3 PNRA/Mercer  (S. Craver) 03:59.41 3.3% 00:01.75 00:00:07.61
6th 2 Cincinnati Juniors  (K. McGee) 04:02.76 4.7% 00:03.35 00:00:10.96

Race 26: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 06:03 PM
1st 6 Greenwich Crew  (M. Steinthal) 03:50.30
2nd 5 Christian Brothers  (G. Johnson) 03:50.96 0.3% 00:00.66 00:00:00.66
3rd 4 Saratoga  (M. Fairley) 03:51.79 0.6% 00:00.83 00:00:01.49
4th 7 PNRA/Mercer  (J. Gallagher) 03:52.97 1.2% 00:01.18 00:00:02.67
5th 3 RowAmerica Rye 03:59.71 4.1% 00:06.74 00:00:09.41
6th 2 South Jersey Rowing Club  (E. Bisco-Werner) 04:07.78 7.6% 00:08.07 00:00:17.48
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